

Welcome to SNW Spring 2010

April 12-15, 2010, Rosen Shingle Creek in Orlando, Florida

This Press Kit Includes:

- SNW Spring 2010 Backgrounder
- List of Sponsor and Exhibitor Highlights
- SNW Spring 2010 Conference Press Releases
- "Best Practices" Awards Program Finalists Press Release

Your Press Badge Allows You Entry Into:

- The Media Center, the Media Conference Room, and Adjoining Facilities
- General Sessions
- Breakout Sessions
- The Expo Hall

The Media Center is Located in St. John's 26

Media Center/Meeting Room hours are as follows:

Monday, April 12th: 8:00 a.m. - 7:30 p.m. Tuesday, April 13th: 7:30 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 14th, 7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Live online streaming of the General Sessions can be found at: www.snwusa.com/livestream

Thank you for your interest in SNW Spring 2010!